

ITB-RH-021-037
 Fire Station No. 1 Concrete Replacement

		Advanced Concrete USA, Inc. Wixom, MI 48393		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC Waterford, MI 48238		JB Contractors Inc. Detroit, MI 48209		Koala-T Construction Inc. Holly, MI 48442		LaCaria Concrete Construction Detroit, MI 48210		McCarthy Construction Company Commerce Twp., MI 48390		Metropolitan Concrete Sterling Heights, MI 48312		
Pay Items:																
Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Curb & Gutter Removal	LFT	235	\$6.53	\$1,534.55	\$9.50	\$2,232.50	\$3.00	\$705.00	\$6.00	\$1,410.00	\$8.00	\$1,880.00	\$11.00	\$2,585.00	\$6.00	\$1,410.00
Concrete Pavement, Rem	SFT	7,440	\$1.38	\$10,267.20	\$1.00	\$7,440.00	\$0.90	\$6,696.00	\$1.10	\$8,184.00	\$3.00	\$22,320.00	\$4.00	\$29,760.00	\$1.30	\$9,672.00
Asphalt Pavement, Rem	SYD	30	\$35.19	\$1,055.70	\$10.50	\$315.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$1.50	\$45.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$27.00	\$810.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
Dr Structure, Adjust	EA	3	\$255.00	\$765.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
Curb and Gutter, Concrete, B1 Modified	LFT	120	\$28.56	\$3,427.20	\$26.65	\$3,198.00	\$35.50	\$4,260.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$37.00	\$4,440.00	\$28.00	\$3,360.00
Curb and Gutter, Concrete, B2 Modified	LFT	115	\$28.71	\$3,301.65	\$26.65	\$3,064.75	\$35.50	\$4,082.50	\$40.00	\$4,600.00	\$20.00	\$2,300.00	\$38.00	\$4,370.00	\$28.00	\$3,220.00
Concrete Stoop	LSUM	1	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,825.00	\$1,825.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
Bollard	EA	10	\$739.50	\$7,395.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$882.00	\$8,820.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
21AA Aggregate Base, 8"	SFT	7,455	\$1.94	\$14,462.70	\$1.50	\$11,182.50	\$1.45	\$10,809.75	\$0.46	\$3,429.30	\$5.00	\$37,275.00	\$1.60	\$11,928.00	\$2.26	\$16,848.30
Concrete Pavement, 9 Inch	SFT	7,455	\$9.38	\$69,927.90	\$7.75	\$57,776.25	\$10.25	\$76,413.75	\$7.40	\$55,167.00	\$7.00	\$52,185.00	\$7.35	\$54,794.25	\$6.40	\$47,712.00
Bituminous Hand Patching	TON	14	\$219.30	\$3,070.20	\$325.00	\$4,550.00	\$290.00	\$4,060.00	\$400.00	\$5,600.00	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$641.00	\$8,974.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00
Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	LSUM	1	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
Turf Establishment	LSUM	1	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
Cleanup & Restoration	LSUM	1	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.70	\$1,800.70	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
Total				<u>\$118,267.10</u>		<u>\$106,884.00</u>		<u>\$125,722.00</u>		<u>\$92,636.00</u>		<u>\$143,860.00</u>		<u>\$130,261.25</u>		<u>\$92,622.30</u>